We acknowledge the following addenda and have included their provisions in this proposal. 

Addendum No.   Dated    

Addendum No.   Dated    

Addendum No.   Dated    

Addendum No.   Dated    

BASE BID: The undersigned proposes to complete all work as required per the Specifications, for a Lump Sum of: 

Elevator Allowance:  Fifty-Five Thousand Dollars  ($55,000.00). 
 South Beaver Sidewalk Allowance: Five Thousand Dollars   ($5,000.00) 

Bid including above Allowances (pre-tax):          Dollars 

($    ). 

Taxes:              Dollars 

($    ). 

Cumulative Bid including above Allowances:         Dollars

[...]

Cumulative Bid:             Dollars 

($    ). 

Alternate #3: (High-Density Storage Room 221) The undersigned proposes to complete all work as required per the 
Specifications, for a Lump Sum of: 

High Density Storage Structural Upgrades Allowance: Sixteen Thousand Dollars  ($16,000.00). 

Bid including above Allowance (pre-tax):          Dollars 

($    ). 

Taxes:              Dollars 

($    ). 

Cumulative Bid including above Allowance:         Dollars 

($    ). 

Alternate #4: (Resilient Flooring at Wet Lab 220) The undersigned proposes to complete all work as required per the